
Five-Syllable Word List with Syllables

Expanded List: Daily Use and Other Words

Word Syllables Category

Accommodation Ac-com-mo-da-tion Daily Use

Accumulation Ac-cu-mu-la-tion Daily Use

Administration Ad-min-is-tra-tion Daily Use

Appreciation Ap-pre-ci-a-tion Daily Use

Collaboration Col-lab-o-ra-tion Daily Use

Communication Com-mu-ni-ca-tion Daily Use

Determination De-ter-mi-na-tion Daily Use

Documentation Doc-u-men-ta-tion Daily Use

Education Ed-u-ca-tion Daily Use

Evaluation E-val-u-a-tion Daily Use

Facilitation Fa-cil-i-ta-tion Daily Use

Hallucination Hal-lu-ci-na-tion Other

Identification I-den-ti-fi-ca-tion Other

Imagination Im-ag-i-na-tion Other

Improvisation Im-prov-i-sa-tion Other

Incorporation In-cor-po-ra-tion Other

Industrialization In-dus-tri-al-i-za-tion Other

Investigation In-ves-ti-ga-tion Other

Manipulation Ma-nip-u-la-tion Other

Miscommunication Mis-com-mu-ni-ca-tion Other

Modernization Mod-ern-i-za-tion Other

Negotiation Ne-go-ti-a-tion Other



Overpopulation O-ver-pop-u-la-tion Other

Personification Per-son-i-fi-ca-tion Other

Quantification Quan-ti-fi-ca-tion Other

Rationalization Ra-tion-al-i-za-tion Other

Rehabilitation Re-ha-bil-i-ta-tion Other

Representation Rep-re-sen-ta-tion Other

Transportation Trans-por-ta-tion Other

Utilization U-til-i-za-tion Other

Verification Ver-i-fi-ca-tion Daily Use

Visualization Vis-u-al-i-za-tion Daily Use

Unexpectedly Un-ex-pect-ed-ly Daily Use

Unforgettable Un-for-get-ta-ble Daily Use

Reorganization Re-or-gan-i-za-tion Daily Use

Transformation Trans-for-ma-tion Daily Use

Discrimination Dis-crim-i-na-tion Daily Use

Elaboration E-lab-o-ra-tion Daily Use

Extermination Ex-ter-mi-na-tion Daily Use

Subordination Sub-or-din-a-tion Other

Accommodation Ac-com-mo-da-tion Daily Use

Simplification Sim-pli-fi-ca-tion Other

Corporation Cor-po-ra-tion Other

Representation Rep-re-sen-ta-tion Daily Use

Misinterpretation Mis-in-ter-pre-ta-tion Other

Justification Jus-ti-fi-ca-tion Other

Modernization Mod-ern-i-za-tion Daily Use

Identification I-den-ti-fi-ca-tion Other

Unimaginable Un-i-mag-in-a-ble Other



Appropriation Ap-pro-pri-a-tion Other

Cooperation Co-op-er-a-tion Daily Use

Qualification Qual-i-fi-ca-tion Other

Collaboration Col-lab-o-ra-tion Daily Use

Victimization Vic-tim-i-za-tion Other

Industrialization In-dus-tri-al-i-za-tion Daily Use

Application Ap-pli-ca-tion Daily Use

Transportation Trans-por-ta-tion Daily Use

Rationalization Ra-tion-al-i-za-tion Other

Hallucination Hal-lu-ci-na-tion Other

Corporation Cor-po-ra-tion Other

Improvisation Im-prov-i-sa-tion Daily Use

Determination De-ter-mi-na-tion Daily Use

Abomination Ab-o-mi-na-tion Other

Observation Ob-ser-va-tion Daily Use

Investigation In-ves-ti-ga-tion Daily Use

Organization Or-gan-i-za-tion Daily Use

Communication Com-mu-ni-ca-tion Daily Use

Acceleration Ac-cel-er-a-tion Other

Unbelievable Un-be-liev-a-ble Other

Overpopulation O-ver-pop-u-la-tion Daily Use

Simplification Sim-pli-fi-ca-tion Daily Use

Anticipation An-tic-i-pa-tion Daily Use

Domestication Do-mes-ti-ca-tion Other

Personification Per-son-i-fi-ca-tion Other

Appropriation Ap-pro-pri-a-tion Other

Diversification Di-ver-si-fi-ca-tion Other



Procrastination Pro-cras-ti-na-tion Other

Resignation Res-ig-na-tion Other

Adaptation Ad-ap-ta-tion Daily Use

Authentication Au-then-ti-ca-tion Other

Magnification Mag-ni-fi-ca-tion Other


